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North Division
TEAM
Windbreakers

Riff Raff

Three Legs

South Division

TEAM

Randolph Maulers
Goalies Deer Pigs
Blitz

East Division

TEAM

Power Hungry
DCH

Mad Bombers

West Division

TEAM
Bru-Bums
takeitall
Crocs

Total Points
TEAM

Power Hungry
Windbreakers
Randolph Maulers
Bru-Bums

DCH

Goalies Deer Pigs
Blitz

Riff Raff

takeitall

Mad Bombers
Crocs

Three Legs
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PTS

1291
1235
1180
1162
1149
1091
970
957
956
901
878
837

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.308

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.462

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.231

PCT
0.615
0.385
0.308

PF
935
734
704

PF
994
848
841

PF
1128
956
779

PF
946
776
733

PA
728
735
828

PA
980
787
796

PA
919
913
993

PA
867
941
887

DIVISION
3-1-0
0
0

3-1-
0-4-

DIVISION
3-1-0

1-3-0
2-2-0

DIVISION
2-2-0
3-1-0
1-3-0

DIVISION

3-1-0

2-2-0
1-3-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 5
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
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League Playoffs

1. Power Hungry 65
bye

5. Riff Raff 98
4. Windbreakers 125
3. DCH 57
6. Randolph Maulers 60
2. Bru-Bums 87
bye

Champion: Windbreakers

1. Power Hungry
6. Randolph Maulers

4. Windbreakers
2. Bru-Bums

51
63

99
55

4. Windbreakers 76
6. Randolph Maulers 63
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