

Bumpers Keeper League

North Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Windbreakers	8	5	0	0.615	935	728	3 - 1 - 0	Won 3
Riff Raff	8	5	0	0.615	734	735	3 - 1 - 0	Won 5
Three Legs	4	9	0	0.308	704	828	0 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
South Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Randolph Maulers	7	6	0	0.538	994	980	3 - 1 - 0	Won 2
Goalies Deer Pigs	7	6	0	0.538	848	787	1 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Blitz	6	7	0	0.462	841	796	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Power Hungry	10	3	0	0.769	1128	919	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
DCH	8	5	0	0.615	956	913	3 - 1 - 0	Won 2
Mad Bombers	3	10	0	0.231	779	993	1 - 3 - 0	Won 1
West Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Bru-Bums	8	5	0	0.615	946	867	3 - 1 - 0	Won 1
takeitall	5	8	0	0.385	776	941	2 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
Crocs	4	9	0	0.308	733	887	1 - 3 - 0	Lost 2

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Power Hungry	1291
Windbreakers	1235
Randolph Maulers	1180
Bru-Bums	1162
DCH	1149
Goalies Deer Pigs	1091
Blitz	970
Riff Raff	957
takeitall	956
Mad Bombers	901
Crocs	878
Three Legs	837

Bumpers Keeper League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 12-Feb-2015 01:22 PM Eastern

League Playoffs

1. Power Hungry bye	65				
5. Riff Raff	98	1. Power Hungry	51		
4. Windbreakers	125	6. Randolph Maulers	63		
				4. Windbreakers	76
				6. Randolph Maulers	63
3. DCH	57	4. Windbreakers	99		
Randolph Maulers	60	2. Bru-Bums	55		
2. Bru-Bums bye	87				

Champion: Windbreakers